PRODUCT PORTFOLIO CONTACT PROBES
FOR RADIO FREQUENCY MEASUREMENTS
2 Stand 03/2019.  Änderungen vorbehalten.  Weitere Varianten finden Sie unter www.feinmetall.de
OVERVIEW OF CONNECTORS
GSC-Male HSC-Male JSC-Male KSC-Switch LSC-Male
MHF-Male MHF5-Male SWD-Switch SWF-Switch SWG-Switch
SWH-Switch SWJ-Switch U.FL-Male
BMA-Male BNC-Female DIN 1,0/2,3-Female FME-Male FAKRA-Male

HF77-0002 MateAX-M 12 P MSMP BG04-1
PCB-GSG:  HF05-0001 GSG 6 F M-SMP 050
Order Code: HF05-0001
PCB-GSG:  HF05-0002 GSG 6 F M-SMP 050
Order Code: HF05-0002
Order Code: HF77-0001BG04-1
Order Code: HF7716B0001G530
Order Code: HF77-0002BG04-1
Order Code: HF7716B0002G530
8 Stand 03/2019.  Änderungen vorbehalten.  Weitere Varianten finden Sie unter www.feinmetall.de
COAXIAL PROBES FOR RADIO FREQUENCY  MEASUREMENTS
Coaxial probe HF66 up to 6 GHz
HSC (Male):
HSC (Male):
JSC (Male):
JSC (Male):
JSC (Male):
KSC (Switch):
HF66-0006 HSC 6 S M-SMP
HF66-0008 HSC 6 F SMA
HF66-0002 JSC 6 S M-SMP
HF66-0010 JSC 6 S M-SMP
HF66-0012 JSC 6 F SMA
HF66-0003 KSC 6 F SMA
Order Code: HF66-0006
Order Code: HF66-0008
Order Code: HF66-0002
Order Code: HF66-0010
Order Code: HF66-0012
Order Code: HF66-0003
9Edition 03/2019. All rights reserved. Further versions can be found at www.feinmetall.com
COAXIAL PROBES FOR RADIO FREQUENCY  MEASUREMENTS
Coaxial probe HF66 up to 6 GHz
LSC (Male):
LSC (Male):
MHF/U.FL (Male):
MHF5 (Male):
KSC (Switch):
KSC (Switch):
HF66-0004 LSC 6 F M-SMP
HF66-0011 LSC 6 F SMA
HF66-0014 MHF/U.FL 6 F M-SMP
HF66-0016 MHF5/KSC 6 F M-SMP
HF66-0016 MHF5/KSC 6 F M-SMP
HF66-0005 KSC 6 F M-SMP
Order Code: HF66-0005
Order Code: HF66-0016
Order Code: HF66-0004
Order Code: HF66-0011
Order Code: HF66-0014
Order Code: HF66-0016
10 Stand 03/2019.  Änderungen vorbehalten.  Weitere Varianten finden Sie unter www.feinmetall.de
COAXIAL PROBES FOR RADIO FREQUENCY  MEASUREMENTS
Coaxial probe HF66 up to 6 GHz
SWD/SWF/SWG
(Switch):
HF66-0013 SW-D/F/G 6 F SMA
Order Code: HF66-0013
SWF (Switch): HF66-0015 SWF 6 F SMA
Order Code: HF66-0015
SWG (Switch): HF66-0007 SWG 6 F SMA
Order Code: HF66-0007
SWH (Switch): HF66-0009 SWH 6 S M-SMP
Order Code: HF66-0009
SWJ (Switch):  HF66-0001 SWJ 6  F M-SMP
Order Code: HF66-0001
11Edition 03/2019. All rights reserved. Further versions can be found at www.feinmetall.com
COAXIAL PROBES FOR RADIO FREQUENCY  MEASUREMENTS
MCX-M straight SMA-M straight

HF60-0022 FME-M 4 P MCX
HF60-0026 FAKRA-M 6 P MCX
Order Code: HF86005B0011G530
Order Code: HF86002B0016G550
Order Code: HF86002B0021G530
Order Code: HF86005B0026G550
                         HF86005B0026G950
Order Code: HF86002B0012G930
Order Code: HF86005B0022G790
Order Code: HF86005B0006G470
13Edition 03/2019. All rights reserved. Further versions can be found at www.feinmetall.com
COAXIAL PROBES FOR RADIO FREQUENCY  MEASUREMENTS
Coaxial probe HF60 up to 8 GHz
R-SMA (Female):
SMA (Female):
SMB (Female):
SMB (Male):
SMC (Male):
R-TNC (Female):
U.FL (Male):
HF60-0018 R-SMA-F 6 P MCX
HF60-0001 SMA-F 8 P MCX
HF60-0005 SMB-F 6 P MCX
HF60-0004 SMB-M 5 P MCX
HF60-0003 SMC-M 5 P MCX
HF60-0015 R-TNC-F 2 P MCX
HF60-0002 U.FL-M 5 P MCX
Order Code: HF86005B0018G530
Order Code: HF86002B0001G530
                         HF86002B0001G990
Order Code: HF86002B0005G530
Order Code: HF86005B0003G530
Order Code: HF86005B0015G450
Order Code: HF86005B0002G530
Order Code: HF86005B0004G530
14 Stand 03/2019.  Änderungen vorbehalten.  Weitere Varianten finden Sie unter www.feinmetall.de
COAXIAL PROBES FOR RADIO FREQUENCY  MEASUREMENTS
Coaxial probe HF60 up to 8 GHz
GT16 (Male):
MMBX (Female):
MMCX (Female):
mSMP (Male):
N-Connector (Female):
QMA (Female):
RF (Male):
HF60-0023 GT16-M 4 P MCX
HF60-0024 MMBX-F 4 P MCX
HF60-0014  MMCX-F 6 P MCX
HF60-0013 MSMP-M 6 P MCX
HF60-0027 N-F 6 P MCX
HF60-0017 QMA-F 6 P MCX
HF60-0007 RF-M 5 P MCX
Order Code: HF86005B0023G530
Order Code: HF86002B0024G530
Order Code: HF86002B0014G530
Order Code: HF86002B0027G430
Order Code: HF86002B0017G730
Order Code: HF86005B0007G530
Order Code: HF86005B0013G530
15Edition 03/2019. All rights reserved. Further versions can be found at www.feinmetall.com
COAXIAL PROBES FOR RADIO FREQUENCY  MEASUREMENTS
Coaxial probe HF60 up to 8 GHz
PCB
Coax open:
PCB GSG:
PCB GGSGG:
PCB
Coax open:
PCB
Coax closed:
PCB
Coax kidney:
HF60-0008 PCB-coax-open 4 P MCX
HF60-0009 GSG 4 P MCX 135
HF60-0025 GGSGG 4 P MCX 135
HF60-0010 PCB-coax-open 4 P MCX
HF60-0019 PCB-coax-closed 4 P MCX
HF60-0020 PCB-coax-kidney 4 P MCX
Order Code: HF86002B0009G960
Order Code: HF86002B0025G960
Order Code: HF86018B0019G530
Order Code: HF86018B0010G530
                         HF86018B0010G930
Order Code: HF86002B0008G530
Order Code: HF86018B0020G530
Edition 05/2018. All rights reserved. Further versions can be found at  www.feinmetall.com
Long-life test connectors for in-circuit, functional and wire harness testing
The need for contacting common USB, RJ or HDMI connector types is not only increasing in the in-circuit and functional test of
printed circuit boards, but is also becoming more and more important in the wire harness test.